OISC GOLF
METRIX

THF-Tour 2019 - 258. THF-Runde
No | |12 314 56 7 8 91011121314 15 +- | Sum_
Par 3/3(3/3/3/3/3/3/3/3/3/3 /3 3 3 a5

1 | Christopher Gebur 232 533/ 3|2|3)| 2 2 3 2 3 3 -4 41
2 | Jan Pramschufer 4 | 3/5/6 5 4,43 |4 4 4 2 3 3 5 | +14 59

THF-Tour 2019 - 258. THF-Runde + 05.05.2024 01:39 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/865090
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1118146
https://discgolfmetrix.com/865090
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1118146

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
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THF-Tour 2019 - 258. THF-Runde + 05.05.2024 01:39 (2)

25|25
2 3
1 1
1 1

3
8

4
14

50
5
7

23%
40%
20%
13%
3%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/865090
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1118146

